Rev. 4263B–AERO–06/03
Military
Reprogrammable
FPGAs with
FreeRAM™
AT40KAL
Preliminary
Features

Dual-function Pins)
Note: 1. Contact Atmel for availabilty.
Ordering Information
Package AT40KAL
MQFPF 160 130
MQFPF 256(1) 193
MQFPF 352(1) 289
Part Number Temperature Range Quality Flow
AT40KAL040KW1M-E 25°C Engineering Samples
AT40KAL040KW1M -55° to +125°C Standard Mil
AT40KAL040KW1MMQ -55° to +125°C Mil Std 883 Level B
36 AT40KAL
4263B–AERO–06/03
AT40KAL
Package Drawing